Team
BEARS
BENGALS
DOLPHINS
SEAHAWKS
BROWNS
BILLS
CHARGERS
VIKINGS
EAGLES
TEXANS
CARDINALS
49ERS

Won

[N
O O

OPONNNON O

-
(=]
()]
-+

L

NFRFONNNNOOCOOUR~W

Rec 3 2020 Summer Schedule
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Standings

Win %
.786
.692
.643
571
.538
.533
.500
.500
.500
429
.267
.000

Streak
Won 7
Won 3
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1

Lost 12

RF
168
140
148
187
136
173
184
129
156
149
151

98

RA
110
99
139
145
152
195
183
134
145
158
180
179

Diff
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