Standings

Rec 3 2020 Summer Schedule

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	GB
BEARS	11	3	0	.786	Won 7	168	110	58	
BENGALS	9	4	0	.692	Won 3	140	99	41	1.5
DOLPHINS	9	5	0	.643	Won 5	148	139	9	2.0
SEAHAWKS	8	6	0	.571	Won 1	187	145	42	3.0
BROWNS	7	6	0	.538	Lost 3	136	152	-16	3.5
BILLS	8	7	0	.533	Lost 2	173	195	-22	3.5
CHARGERS	7	7	0	.500	Lost 1	184	183	1	4.0
VIKINGS	7	7	0	.500	Lost 1	129	134	-5	4.0
EAGLES	7	7	0	.500	Won 1	156	145	11	4.0
TEXANS	6	8	0	.429	Won 1	149	158	-9	5.0
CARDINALS	4	11	0	.267	Lost 1	151	180	-29	7.5
49ERS	0	12	0	.000	Lost 12	98	179	-81	10.0